ONTARIO CROOSS COUMTRY INVITATIONAL
9-18~-91

TEAM SCORE3 -~ GIRLS VARSITY DIVISI

WESTERN RESERVE HIGH 69
SENECA EAST H.S5. 96
ONTARTO HIGH SCHOGL 116
.. COLONEL CRAWFORD HIG 124
NORTHMOR HIGH »CHOUL 160

-

.

O ua@aFE W
» .

. FREDERICKTOWN H. 170
. NEW LONDON HIGH CCHO 173
8. ELGIN HIGH SCHOOL 188
3. HURGH HIGH SCHOOL 213

f0. FPLYMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 220
1. BUCYRUS HIGH SCHOOL 236
12. BUCKEYE CENTRAL MHIGH 292
13. CLEAR FORK HIGH SCHO 321
1h LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 339

FINAL RESULTS -~ GIRLS VARSITY DIVISI FINAL RESULTS - GIRLS VARSITY LIVIET
(ALL RUNNERS) (TEAM RUNNERS ONLY)
1. #0023 BIFFINY CASTCO-FRE 19.59 1. #0023 BIFFINY CAETO-FRE 19.59
2. #0134 ALICIA HAY-3EN 20.16 2. #0134 ALICIA HAY-SEN 20.16
3. #0032 XERIN KELLEY-HIL 20.20 3. #0011 MICHELLE PETREY-WER 20,26
h.o #0011 MICHELLE PETREY-WER 20.26 4. #0044 CARRIE HOLDEN-HUR 20.31
5. #0044 CARRIE HOLDEN-HUR 20,31 5, #0105 ALLISON BUTLER-MNOR 20,33
6. #0105 ALLISON BUTLER-NOR 20.33 6. #0001 AMY MORRIS-ONT 20.38
7. #0001 AMY MORRIS-ONT 20.28 7. #0034 MICHELLE HOLTZAP-COL20.50
8. #0034 MICHELLE HOQLTZAP-COL20.50 8. #0012 APRIL NICKOLI-WER 20.52
9. #0012 APRIL NICKOLI-WER 20.52 8., #0045 MEGAN TALCOTT-MUR 20.56N01
10. H0045 MEGAN TALCOTT~HUR 20.56N01 10. #0106 KIM JOLLEY-NOR 21,14
11. #0106 KIM JOLLEY-NOR 2101t t1. #0107 JENNY THORNTON-NOR 21.18
12. 0107 JENNY THORNTON-NOR 21.18 12. #0137 TAMMY ROTH-SEN 21.23
13, #0137 TAMMY ROTH-SEN 21,23 ' 13, #0035 RANAE ROWLES-COL 21.25
th, #0035 RANAE ROWLEZ-COL 21, 23 i, #0114 RACHEL SCHERTZER-ELG21.30
15. #0114 RACHEL SCHERTZER-EL 2I 15. #0101 SHERRY SIPE-RUY 21.31
16. #0101 SHERRY SIPE-BUY: 21, 31 - 16. #0135 MICHELLE KING~-SEM 21.37
17. #013% MICHELLE KING-SEN 21.37 17. #0075 SARAH DVORAK-NEW 21.38
18. #0075 SARAH DVORAK-NEW 21.38 18. #0013 PAULETTE BROOKOV-WER21.40
19. #0013 PAULETTE BROOKOV-WER21.40 19. #0014 PAULA MOTOLIK-WERK 21401
20. #0014 PAULA MOTOLIK-WER 21.41 20. #0005 RACHEL SCOTT-ONT 2147
21, #0005 RACHEL SCOTT-ONT 21.47 21. #0015 NICKI BCOREE-WER 21.49
22, H0015 NICKI BORES-WER 21.49 22. #0026 DAWN SPEARS-COL 21.51
23. #0036 DAWN SPEARS-COL 21.51 23, #0003 RENEE DUCKWORTH-ONT 21.55
26, H0007 RENEE DUCKWORTH-ONT 21.55 24, #0016 *MELISA BEVERIDG-WER21.59
26. #0149 XLARISSA DOLGES-QRV 21.57 25, $0115 LORI SHERIDAMN-ELG 22.02
26. 0016 MELISA BEVERIDGE-WER21.59 26. $0002 HWEIDI ZUCKER~ONT 22.03
27. #0115 LORI SHERTIDAN-ELG 22.02 27. #0103 CINDY STARLIN-BUY 22.07
28, #0002 HEIDT ZUCKER-ONT . 22,03 28. H0077 KELLY GRAY-NEW 22.10
29, #0102 CINDY STARLIN-BUY 22.07 29. #0116 JANICE MCCARE-ELG 22.114
30. #0064 XKAREN SCHIMPF-WYN 22.09 30. #0136 ANGIE FRIES-SEN 22.13
21, H0077 KELLY GRAY-HNEW 22.10 39, #0089 APRIL FINMEGAN-PLY 22.14
12, B0116 JAWNICE MCCABE-LLG 22,11 32, #0027 HEATHER COMERFOR-FRE22.18
3%, H0136 AHGIE FRIED- GER 22.12 37. 40090 KRISTY STOOLT-PLY 2221
34 . #0089 APRIL FINNEGAN-PLY 22.14 34, #0025 LESLIE CHRISTOPH-FRER2Z2.22
35, $0161 *HNIKKI TRIAMO-RID 22.186 35. #0024 AMY DICKINSON-FRE 22.25
76, #0027 HEATHER COMERIOR-FRE22.18 36. #0138 RACHEL WEEFER-3EN 22.29
37. H0090 ERISTY ’TUﬁh‘ FLY 22.21 37, H0080 DAWH GULING HEW 22.20
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] 7.
L,
h.
42,
H3.

Ly,

45.
Li.
h.
N
W,
50.
51.
Hae.
53,
54 .
55 .
56.
“7.
58.
59,
G0O.
61,
652 .
G2,
Gh,
65.
66.
67.
68.
69,
Ta.
71i.
72,
13,
Th,
75.
76,
77.
78,
79,
80.
81.
02,
83.
84 .
85.
96 .
©7.
88.
89,
30.
91.
92.
as,
b,
a5,
a96.
Q7.
38.
ag.
i00.
jot,.
T2,
1032,

iy
Hoin7
#0128
o080
HAVIO R3]
#0056
#0139
kooon
#0076
#0017
#0040
#0020
fo0us
#0018
o081
o148
toizs
Ho102
#0079
#0006
0117
0092
0052
koosh
#0029
#0078
#0083
#0130
“0 162
FO0O8S
#0143
#0093
o141
0058
#0108
fooog
FO04H 1
k0129
#0127
0140
$00&1
BO10Q0
o129
0051
A0158
#0146
#0026
#0086
#0019
o119
#0007
0042
#0131
k0060
HOi55
0059
0200
#0109
Foi61
#0085
BO0N7
goo28
#0157
o121

FO156
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XGTEPHANIE STURG-ORV22.29
FACHEL KEEFER-SEN 22.29

DAWN GUBENO-NEW 22.30
HOLLT UJVART -COL 22,35

JENNY SOLOMON~CFK 22.386
CARRIE RIDDLEDAU-SENZZ.38

ROBYIN RUPP-ONT 22.44
SARAH HARRIES-NEW 22.51
STEPHANIE BUTLER-WER22.52
JAMIE LYRM-COL 23.00
¥JULIE WCELCH-WER 23.00

AMDREA CATLETT-HUR  23.01
*SOMNET ROCHE-~WER 23.02
MARLCQ RETDERMAN -PLY 23.03
FBRETH WOODWARD-ORV 23.04

TAMRA FIKE-BUC 23.12
LIXA KEMERY-BUY 23.13
JANET BUREAG NEW 23. 14
KELLY MOORE-ONT 23,14
CHRIZ2Y SCHULTZ-ELG 23.21
ANN FAZZIMI-PLY 23.24
VICKIE BURKE-LEX 23.32
¥GIMGER WILE-MAP 23.39
CARRLE CLEGG-COL 23.39
CHRISSY BAER-NEW 23 .44
¥ROCHELLE AYERS-MAP 23.053
KIM ROBERTS-BUC 23.57

RACHEL FAMELLO-LEX  23.59
*MINDY MCPIKE-MAP 24.01

KAMY ALT LN 24 .08
AMY ROOT-PLY 24.08
®OTNDY LUCIWG-SER 24.09

CHRISTINE PALMER-CFK24.10
KORTNEY HUVLER-MOGR 24,14

XEAGHA BEER~ONT 24,23
KMICHELLE JINDEN-COL24.26
SARAM YOUNG-BUGC 24 .26
AMY COLE-BUC 2L .30
DENISE ROTH-SEN 200 3h
JENHY HARRIS-MEW 24 .34

SHELLY RITTENOUR-BUYZ24.36
ANGIE LOGEDON-BUC 2h .40 €
JESSTCA HANKINSO-LEX2h .49
EREARY JANCHOR-MAC - 24.072
KKARLA MILLER~SEN 24 .58
HEATHER COLEMAN-FRE 24.58
XERTCA MICKOLI-MAP 25,04
XSTACEY LIERENZ-WER 25.07

ANGIE THOMAS-ELG 25.17
MISTY BLUE-ONT 25.22
¥ IENAY NIGH-COL 25.36
AMY MCKEAN-BUC 25.55

TRACY FELLURE~CFK 26.04
KOAROLYN SMITH-MAC  26.14

MONICA ELLIE-CFK 26.25
XKANDIRE A BACK - 500 26,28
SHANNGN DUZZARD-NOR 26.34
KELENA CLARIC-ORVY 26.39
LYNM MILLER'-PLY 26.958
ASHA CANOLOS -HUR 26.59
MARY CULLER-FRE 27.20
KREEECCA JANCHOR MAC27 .27
KRELLTE DRAPP-3SAN 27.21

FOPMHITER SMYTH-MAC 27.32

ho.
hi.
b2,
L3,
hi,
45,
Lo,
hi.
L8,
49,
50.
51.
52.
53,
B,
55.
56G.
57.
58.
50,
GO.
6G1.
62.
63.
6h.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72.
i3,
Th.
5.
76.
77.
ige.
79.
20,
81.
82.

iuuULb
#0139
#0004
#0076
#0017
#0040
0046
#0091
#0126
ko1t102
#0078
#0006
#0117
#0092
o052
#0029
o078
0130
#0163
#0093
0058
#0108
#0129
o127
#0140
o081
#0100
#0128
#0051
F0026
#0119
#0007
#0131
k0060
#0059
k0109
#0095
$00h7
#0028
k0061
#004L 8
#0053
#0099
#0164
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XCARRIE RIDDLEBA-SEN22.38

ROBYN RUPP-ONT
SARAH HARRIS-NEW
XSTEPHANTE BUTLE -WE
JAMIE LYNN-COL
ANDREA CATLETT-HUR
MARLO REIDERMAN-FLY
TAMRA FIKE-BUC

LIXA KEMERY-BUY
JAMET BURRAS-NEW
RKELLY MOORE-ONT
CHRISSY SCHULTZ ELG
ANN FAZZIRI-PLY
VICKIE BURKE-LEX
XCARRIE CLEGG-COL
KCHRIGEY BAER-NEW
KIM ROBERTS-BUC
RACHEL FANELLO-LEX
AMY ROCT-PLY
CHRISTIME PALMER-CF
KORTNEY HUVLER-MOR
SARAH YOUNG- BUC

AMY COLE-BUC
¥DEMISE ROTH-SER
HJENNY HARRIS -NEW
SHELLY RITTENGUR BU
ANGIE LOG3DON-BUC
JESSTCA HANRINSO-L
HEATHER COLEMAN~FRE
AMGTIE  THOMAZ-ELG
*¥MISTY BLUE-ONT
¥AMY MOKEAN-B8UC
TRACY FELLURE-CFK
MONTCA ELLIS-CFK
SHANNON BUZZARD-NOR
KLYNN MILLER'-PLY
ASHA CANOLOGE-HUR
¥MARY CULLER-TRE
CART GONZALEZ~CFK
ERIN MINTON~HUR
AUTUM DILL-LEX
KELLY JOHMS-BUY
JESSIE THACKER-LEX

22000
22.51
R22.52
23.00
23.01
23,03
23.12
23.13
23.14
23 .14
23.21
23.2h
23,32
22.39
23404
23.57
23.59
2h .08
K24.,10
20 . 14
24,26
2h .33
Qh .34
2h .24
Y24.386
245 .48

CK26 .49

2658
25.17
25,22
25.55
26.04
26.25
26.34
26.58
26.59
27.20
28.35
28.53
30.56

32.51

3,13

¥ = ELIGIBLE BUT NON-3CORING




EORE
[ P R v

108.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111,

112,
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Foo6t CART GONZALEZ~CFK
0048 LERIN MEINTON-HUR
Botah *AMY ENDERS-SEN
#0096 ¥AMGIE HOWARD-PLY
#0083 AUTUM DILL-LEX
FOD99 KELLY JOHMSG-BUY
#0164 JESSTE THACKER-LEX

o= TNELIGIBLE TO SCORE

b



FINAL RESULTS

ONTARIO CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

9-18-90
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12,
13.
1&.

15.

(ALL RUNNERS)

1.
2.
3.
L.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11,
12.
13.
14 .
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23
24 .
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
6.

#0037
§o068
#0045
k0038
$01268
#0113
#0080
#0129
#0069
#0011
foo21
#0012
#0020
#0010
$0104
FO114
o088
ko097
0041
ko072
#0040

#0001

o052
#0096
#0053
#0070
#0112
#0013
#0014
#0115

#0105
#0117
¥0022
#0057
10120
$00LE

CHRIS
CHRIS
MIKE

ROWLAND-NLC
NICKOL-WER
SAURERS~CRT
RAVI SHARMA-NLO
JOSH RICHMAN-RID
SHAWUN STEVENS-SEN
JOHN SPEECE-COL
SEAN STARNER-RID
STEVE MAHL-WER

CHRIS MYERS-HUR

MARK ROHR-MAFP
GREG GRAVLIN-HUR

ERIK LAUTZENHISE-MAP16.25

BRIAN HOLDEN-HUR
JARED THOMPSON-LUC
SCOTT PLATT-SEN
TIM COLLINS-PLY
ERIC SEE-NOR
KEITH LANDIS-NLO
TIM CHURCH-WER
ABE DVORAK-NLO
SHANE TRENT-ONT
MATT FURDY-FRE
SCOTT JONES-NOR
AVERY MOORE-FRE
TYLER CARP-WER
GERALD SHOEN-SEN
BRENT MILLER-HUR
DAN JOHNSON-HUR
STEVE WISE-SEN
JEFF THOMAS-LUC
ED RIDDLEBAUGH-SEN
ERIC IMHOFF-MAP
NATE MORRISON-FRE
GREG CARRUTH-MAC
CHRIS BOWEN-CRT

- BOYS DIVISION III RA

SCORES - BOYS DIVISION III RA

HURON HIGH SCHOOL
NEW LONDON

SENECA EAST HIGH SCH
WESTERN RESERVE HIGH
MAPLETON
FREDERICKTOWN HIGH ©
RIDGEDALE HIGH SCHOO
NORTHMOR HIGH SCHOOL
COLONEL CRAWFORD
LUCAS HIGH SCHOOL
PLYMCOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
CRESTLINE HIGH SCHOO
ONTARIO HIGH SCHOOL
WYNFORD HIGH SCHOOL
MARION CATHOLIC

15.37 1. #0037
15.53 2. #0068
15.55 3. #0045
16.06 4. 0038
16.15 5. #0128
16.18 6. #0113
16.21 7. #0080
16.22 8. #0129
16.22 9. #0069
16.22 10. #0011
16.22 11, #0021
16.24 12. #0012

13. #0020
16.29 14. #0010
16.30 15. #0104
16.31 16. #0114
16.32 17. #0088
16.33 18. #0097
16.35 19. #0041
16.36 20. #0072
16.37 21, #0040
16.42 22. #0001
16.43 23. #0052
16.45 24 . #0096
16.45 25. #0053
16.47 26. #0070
16.48 27. #0112
16.49 28. #0013
16.52 29. #0014
16.53 30. #0115
16.50 31. #0105
16.57 32. #0117
16.57 33. #0022
18.88 34, #0057
17.00 35. #0120
17.04 36. #0046

FINAL RESULTS
(TEAM RUNNERS

93
97
111
128
153
180
188
216
219
220
241
246
265
292
354

ONLY) -
CHRIS5 ROWLAND-NLO
CHRIS NICKOL-WER
MIKE SAURERS-CRT
RAVI SHARMA-NLO
JOSH RICHMAN-~RID
SHAWUN STEVENS-SEN
JOHN SPEECE-COL
SEAN STARNER-RID
STEVE MAHL-WER
CHRIS MYERS-HUR
MARK ROHR-MAP

GREG GRAVLIN-HUR

- BOYS DIVISION III R

15.37
15.53
15.55
16.086
16.15
16.18
16.21
16.22
16.22
16.22
16.22
16.24

ERIK LAUTZENHISE-MAP16.25

BRIAN HOLDEN-~HUR
JARED THOMPSON-LUC
SCOTT PLATT-SEN
TIM COLLINS~PLY
ERIC 3EE-NOR
KEITH LANDIS-~NLO
TIM CHURCH-WER
ABE DVORAK-NLO
SHANE TRENT-ONT
MATT PURDY-FRE
SCOTT JONES-NOR
AVERY MOORE-FRE
TYLER CARP-WER
GERALD SHOEN-SEN
BRENT MILLER-HUR
DAN JOHNSON-HUR
STEVE WISE-SEN
JEFF THOMAS-LUC
ED RIDDLEBAUGH-SEN
ERIC IMHOFF-~-MAP
NATE MORRISON-FRE
GREG CARRUTH-MAC
CHRIZ BOWEN-CRT

16.29
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.42
16.43
16.45
16.45
16.47
16.48
16.49
16.52
16.53
16,56
16.57
16.57
16.58
17.00
17.04



37.
38.
39,
Lo,
41,
42,
43.
b,
45,
46,
L.
48,
L9,
50.
51.
52.
53,
54 .
55,
56.
57.
58,
59,
60.
61.
82.
63.
64 .
65.
66 .
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
712.
73,
74,
15.
76,
17.
18.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83,
84 .
85.
86,
87.
88,
89,
90.
910
92‘
93.
94 .
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

#0100
#0106
#0002
#0024
10081
#0030
#oi18
#0089
#0055
#o00es
o107
#0031
#0089
#0090
#0131
#0042
#0054
#0047
#0003
#0025
0122
#0130
#0033
#0093
#0043
#0082

#0200

#0056
§0092
$o0132
#0083
¥0116
#0032
#0086
ko074
#0005
0026
#0035
foo4g
#0134
#0004
#0050
#0058
#0073
$o0034
go126
#0091
#9999
#0015
#0121
#0071
#0006
0108
k0133
#0016
#0109
#0102
#0123
#0007
koosk
#0125
k0023
#0110

DEREK BRUTCHEY-NOR 17.13
ANDY KRAGICK-LUC 17.15
MIKE GILLIAM-ONT 17.19
STEVE HENTHORN-MAP 17.20
JASON LYNN-COL 17.21

SHANNOMN MICHENER-WYN17.21

GREG MILLER-3EN 17.24
JAMIE JOLLEY-NOR 17.24
DANIEL MORRISON-FRE 17.25
JOEL RASNAKE-COL 17.33
MIKE EVANS-LUC 17.45
KEVIN MCDANIEL-WYN 17.45
JOHN HELMS-PLY 17.49

CHRIS MCCLINTOCK-PLY17.49
WADE COCHRAN-RID 17.83
BRAD CRAWFCRD-NLO 17.54
ANANDA ARTHUR-FRE 17.54
JOSH BTANEK-CRT 17.55
WES WATSON-ONT 17.56
JUSTIN KERR-MAP 17.57
MIKE HENDERSON-MAC 17.59
BERYAN ROBERTS-RID 17.589
CURT MA3ZSIE-WYN 18.03
CHAD STUMBO-PLY 18.07
DERRICK MARSH-NLO 17.09
MIKE RITTENHGUR-COL 17.10
MIC WELLS-COL 18.15
PHIL HICKS-FRE 18,16
BRANDON KEIRN3-PLY 18.19
MATT HERR-RID 18.20
KURT HARTMAN-COL 18.21
GARY BURKHOLDER-SEN 18,22
FYAN PELTER-WYN 18.22

MARCUS BLOOMFIEL-COL18.24

AARON LETTERLY-WER 18.25
STEVE SMIESZEK-ONT 18.28
PETE STEFANIUK-MAP 18,31
TRENT HEMINGER-WYN 18.32
‘BRYAN PARSONS-CRT 18.34
COLIN KING-RID 18.34
MARK RINEHART-ONT 18.35
STEVE PARSON3-CRT 18.43
MIKE SIMMONS-FRE 18 .44
ERIC YETTER-WER 18.47

ROD BEIDELSCHIES-WYN18.47

KEVIN BYRNES-MAC 18.48
3COTT HOWARD~-PLY 18.49
CHRIS ENGLAND-WYN 18.50
MIKE GAGNAR-HUR 18.54
PETER THOMPSON-MAC 18.54
JOHN HAWN-WER 18.58
DAVE MCMANAMA-ONT 19.00
SCOTT THOMAS-LUC 18.03
GREG ROBERTS-RID 19.04
TREVOR TRECHE-HUR 19.06
CHAD DECH-LUC 19.06
STEVE MILLS5-NOR 19.09
KEVIN CASERTA-MAC 19.16
J.B. NEFF-ONT 19.27
BRAD STUMBO-PLY 18.42
ANDY LAVENDER-MAC 19.43
BOB HOKES-MAFP 19.52
TIM KEFPPLER-LUC 20.12

37,
38.
39.
40.
b1,
L2,
43.
i,
45.
46.
47,
48,
L9,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61‘
62.
63.
64,
65,
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
12.
73.
T4,
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81,
82,
83.
84 .
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
81,
82,
93,
94,
95.
98.
7.
98.
99.

'DEREK BRUTCHEY-NOR

17.13

ANDY KRAGICK-LUC 17.15
MIKE GILLIAM-ONT 17.19
STEVE HENTHORN-MAP 17.20
JASON LYNN-COL 17.21

SHANNON MICHENER-WYN17.21

XGREG MILLER-SEN 17.24
JAMIE JOLLEY-NOR 17.24
DANIEL MORRISON-FRE 17.25
JOEL RASNAKE-COL 17.33
MIKE EVANS-LUC 17.45
KEVIN MCDANIEL-WYN 17.45

JOHN HELMS-PLY 17.49
CHRIS MCCLINTOCK-PLY17.49

WADE COCHRAN-RID 17.53
BRAD CRAWFORD-NLO 17.54
ANANDA ARTHUR-FRE 17.54
JOSH STANEK-CRT 17.55
WES WATSON~ONT 17.56
JUSTIN KERR-MAP 17.57
MIKE HENDERSON-MAC 17.59
BRYAN ROBERTS-RID 17.59
CURT MASSIE-WYN 18.03
CHAD S5TUMBO-PLY 18.07
¥DERRICK MARSH-NLO 17,09
MIKE RITTENHOUR-COL 17.10
MIC WELLS-COL 18.15
XPHIL HICKS-FRE 18.16
BRANDON KEIRNS-PLY 18.19
MATT HERR-RID 18.20
XKURT HARTMAN-COL 18.21

¥GARY BURKHOLDER-SEN18.22
RYAN PELTER-WYN 18.22
¥MARCUS BLOOMFIE-COL18.24

AARON LETTERLY-WER. 18.25
STEVE SMIESZEK-ONT 18.28
XPETE STEFANIUK-MAP 18.31
TRENT HEMINGER-WYN 18.32
BRYAN PARSONS-CRT 18.34
¥COLIN KING-RID 18.34
MARK RINEHART-ONT 18.35
STEVE PARSONS-CRT 18.43
XMIKE SIMMONS-FRE 18.44
XERIC YETTER-WER 18.47

XROD BEIDELSCHIE-WYN18.47

KEVIN BYRNES-MAC 18.48
¥SCOTT HOWARD-PLY 18.49
X¥CHRIS ENGLAND-WYN 18.50
¥MIKE GAGNAR-HUR 18.54
PETER THOMP3ON-MAC 18.54
¥JOHN HAWN-WER 18.59
XDAVE MCMANAMA-ONT 19.00
SCOTT THOMAS-LUC 19.03
*¥GREG ROBERTS-RID 19.04
X¥XTREVOR TRECHE-HUR 18.06
XCHAD DECH-LUC 19.06
STEVE MILLS5-NOR 19.09
KEVIN CASERTA-MAC 19.16
¥BRAD STUMBO-PLY 19.42
¥ANDY LAVENDER-MAC 19.43
Xg0oB HOKES-MAP 19.52
XTIM KEPPLER-LUC 20.12
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50. HO0OB1 *TIM HOWARD-PLY 21,20

51. HOO4O XERIC LOPEZ-WER 21.21 ' .é? i

52. #0001 *KRAIG CRALL-WYN 21.22 - NV Kaee v Open

53. #0131 *BEN BURKEY=-ORV 21.23

54. #0033 ¥JAROD OGDEN-WOO 21.24 , :

56. 40003 XBRIAN MICHENER-WYN 22.03 Gali

56. #0031 *DON DIVELBISS-FRE 22.08 . /. lion 77
57. #0145 STEVE HUPP-LEX 22.21 3
58. #0041 KEVIN KEENER-WAY 22.29 2. Senecs East 7
59. #0080 *KEVIN WILSON-PLY  22.36

60. £0146 DAN WITTIG-LEX 22.39 3. Cleas boet 79
61. #0152 ¥BRENT CARNS-LUC 22.39 ‘

62. #0125 *DAN SCHIMPF-EUC 22,41 74 ’ngaq

63. #0048 XSHAWN MIDKIFF-WER 22.46 : rue /05
64. #0130 ¥JASON CASKEY-ORV  22.49 5 ’;?

65, #0090 *JASON SNYDER-BUY 22.54 ' ﬂJQS\[em\/ eserve /12
66. #0101 JIM ISSLER-ELG 23.38

67. #0030 *NATHAN CROMER-FRE 23.56 é. U%,ae/ S'dmdug,é/ ns
68. #0079 *JOHN ARMSTRONG-PLY 23.56 7 .

69. #0126 *NATHAN COOK-BUC 23.57 : é??/rl /27
70. #0128 XBERT REIMELD-ORV  24.00 ,

71. #0059 TOM SYMMONDS-HUR 24,02 y. LEXI‘?'I@/DA 173
72. #0056 MATT SCHMIDT-HUR 24.02 9. W .

73. #0029 *BRAD PORTER-FRE 25.01 . e

7. #0165 JAKE MILLER-CFK 25.12 ynedale 197
75. 10039 TOM GIBSON-WAY 25.12 /0. ;1%490,

76. #0037 JEREMY CUTSHAVER-WAY25.23 on /98
77. #0034 ¥DOUG SNYDER-WOO 25,24

78. #0008 ¥DEAN WEIMER-WEH 26.00

79. #0073 *MATT NIEDERMIER-COL26.01

80. 10006 XCHRIS SCOTT-WYN 26.02

81. 0038 RYAN CUTSHAVER-WAY 26.03

82. #0040 JASON KENDALL-WAY  26.04

83. #0089 JEREMY SNYDER-BUY  26.05

4. #0072 *DENNIS RISNER-COL 26,06

85. 10121 DAVE JAKERST-GAL 26.07

¥ = INELIGIBLE TO SCORE



FINAL RESULTS

ONTARIOQ CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIOHAL

TEAM

~N DO E W -
. . ®

Fa R

10,
it.
12.
t3.
i,

GIRLS

CALL RUNNERS)

22.

25.
26.
27.
28,
29.
30.
31,
22,
a3,

3L,

3%.

36.

7.

0

#0023
#0134
#0032
#0011
#0044
#0105
#0001
BOO30
yoot2
Hooab
101086
10107
o137
k0035
foitn
o101
Ho123%
#0075
oo13
oo in
Hooos
pPoo1%
10036
FOoO0n
Hotha
Tooie
o115
#0002
to103
0064
Vo071
0116
utae
1oogo
BO1G1
0027
10090

HLevnan

VARSITY DIVISI

3-19-91

SCORES

WESTERN RESERVE HIGH
SENECA EAST H.S.
ONTARTO IHIGH SCHOQL
COLONEL CRAWFORD IIG
NORTHMOR HIGH 3CHOGL
FREDERICKTOWN H.SG.
NEW LONDON HIGH SCHO
ELGIN HIGH SCHOOL
HURGH HHEGH SCHOOL
PLYMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
pUCYRUS HIGH SCHOOL
BUCKEYE CENTRAL HIGH

CLEAR TFORK HIGH SCHO
LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO
FTNAL

RESULTS -

- GIRLS VARSITY DIVISI

e

69
96
116
124
160
170
173
180
213
220
236
292
321
339

GIRLS

(TEAM RUNNERS OHLY)

BIFFINY CASTO-TRE 19.59 1. #0023
ALICIA HAY-3EN 20,16 2. #0134
KCRIN WELLEY-HIL 20.20 3. #0011
MICHELLE PETREY-WER 20.26 4. H00LL
CARRIE HOLDEN-HUR 20.31 5, #0105
ALLISON BUTLER-NOR 20.33 6. BO0O01
AMY MORRIS-ONT 20.38 7. H0034
MICHELLE HOLTZAP-COL20.50 8. #0012
APRIL MICKOLI-WER 20.52 9. Fo0us
MEGAN TALCOTT~HUR 20.56N01 10. #0106
KIM JOLLEY-HOR 21.1h 11. #0107
JENNY THORNTON-NOR 21.18° 12. #0137
TAMMY ROTH- SEN 21.23 12, #002%
RANAE ROWLES-COL 21.25 1. #011h
RACHEL SCHERVZER-ELG21.30 15. #0101
SHERRY STPE-BUY 21.31 16. #0135
MICIHELLE KING-SEN 24.37 17. #0075
SARAIN DVORAK-NEW 21.38 18. #0013
PAULETTE BROOKOV-WER21.40 19. #0014
FAULA MOTOLIK-WER 21,401 20. k0005
RACHEL SCOTT-OMT 21,47 21, #0015
NICKI BORES-WER 21.49 22. #0026
DAWH SPEARS-COL 21.51 23. #0003
RENEE DUCKWORTH-ONT 21.55 24 . $0016
KLARTSSA DOLGES-QRV 21,87 25. 40115
MELISA BEVERIDGE-WER21.59 26, #0002
LORT SHERTDAN-ELG 22.02 27. #0103
HEIDT ZUCKER-ONT 22.03 28. k0077
CINDY STARLTH-BUY 22.07 29, Ho11¢
KKAREN SCHIMPF-WYN 22.09 30. #0136
KELLY GRAY-HNEW 22.10 3i. #0089
JANICE MCCABE-ELG 22.11 32. #0027
ANGYE FRIES- GEN 22.13 33. #0090
APRIL FINNEGAN-PLY 22,14 34, #0025
¥RHIKKI TRIANO-RID 22.16 3. #0024
HEATHIR COMERFOR-FRE22.19 26. 0138
KPIGTY STOODT-PLY 22.21 37. 10080
LEEt TE IR TAaTAant . engnn a4 ] ‘ 20 #HaN20

BIFFINY CASTO- FRF
ALICIA HAY-SEN
MICHELLE PETREY-WER
CARRIE HOLDEN -HUR
ALLTISOM BUTLER-NOR
AMY MORRI3-ONT
MICHELLE HOLTZAR-COL
APRIL NICKOLI-WER
MEGAN TALCOTT-HUR
KIM JOLLEY-NOR

JENNY THORNTON-NOR
TAMMY ROTH-SEN

RAHAE ROWLES-~COL
RACHEL SCHERTZER-ELG
SIERRY SIFE-BUY
MICHELLE KING~-SEM
SARAH DVORAK -NEW
PAULETTE BROOKOV-WER
FAULA MOTOLIK-WER

RACHEL SCOTT-ONT
NICKT BORES-WER

DAWN SPEARS-COL
RENEE DUCKWORTH-ONT
KMELISA BEVERIDG-WER
LORL SHERTDAN-ELG
HETIDI ZUCKER~-ONT
CINDY STARLIN-BUY
KELLY GRAY-NEW
JANICE MCCABE-ELG
ANGIE FRIES-S3ENMN
APRIL FINMEGAH-PLY
HEATHER COMERFOR-FRE
KRISTY STOOALT-PLY
LESLIE CHRISTOPI FRE
AMY DICKIMIOH-TRE
RACHEL KEEFER-3EN
DAVH GULENOC NIYW

WAl T 1IN ADRT Ol

VARSITY DIVIST

19.59
20.16
20.26
20.31
20.23
20.38
20.50
20.52
20.56N0O1
cTh
.18
.23
.25
.30
.31
37
.38

830

83
— oy —in

]

2

21
21
21
21
21
1

21,

A

| SIS S BN S S LR RS RS
83 A N NS A A e =
[ » - . s

E% ]
Bt

o NS
.

T MR A N
EEESIESE VS



76.
77.
73.
79.
30.
81.
B2,
a83.
8.
a5,
86 .
&7 .
298,
89,
850.
a1.
92.
93,
8B4,
a5,
96G.
a7.
38.
06,
100.
101,
102,
107,

ISR PR
#0147
#0128
KO080
#0038
0056
101289
#0004
#0076
#0017
#0040
#0020
koou6
ko0t8
#0091
0148
F0oi126
o102
#0079
#0006
#0117
Hooa2
005L2
fooen
#0029
r00Q78
10063
#0130
0163
F008S
o143
#0093
#0141
Fo05e
#0108
#0008
00461
fui29
#0127
o140
pooei
kO100
#0128
#0051
hoisbe
fot4Ln
o026
0086
#0019
Kot119
#0007
$004L2
0131
F0O060
KO155
FO059
k0200
#0109
HO15
FO095
tOOAKT
B0028
foi167
0121
HOoine

FANIE N W RO [N ) BN WL EOR R

EA A )

XCTEPHANIE STURG-ORV22.29
RACHEL KEEFER-SEHN 22.29
DAWN GUBENC-NEW 22.30
HOLLT WJIVART -COL 22.35
JENNY SOLOMON-CEK 2?.1F
CARRIE RIDUDLEDRAU-SEMZ2Z2.3

ROBYN RUPP-ONT 2.&&
SARAH HARRIG-NEW 22.51
STEPHANIE BUTLER-WER22.52
JAMIE LYNM-COL 23.00
RJULIE WELCH-WER 22.00
ANMDREA CATLETT-HUR  23.01

¥SONNET ROCHE-WER 23.02

MARLGO RETDERMAN -PLY 23.02
¥BETH WOODWARD-ORY  23.04
TAMRA FIKE-BUC 23.12
LIXA KEMERY-RBUY 23.13
JANET BURRAG NEW 23 .14
KELLY MOORE-ONT 23.1h
CHRISSY SCHULTZ-ELG 23.21
ANN FAZZINI-PLY 23.24
VICKIE BURKE-LEX 23.32

H¥GINGER WILE-MAP 23.29

CARRITE CLEGG-COL 23.39
CHRISSY BAER-MNEW 3.hih
KROCHELLE AYERS-MAP 23.53
KIHM ROBERTZ-BUC 23.57
RACHEL FAHELLO LEX 23.59
¥MINDY MCPIKE-MAP 24,01

®AMY ALT-SLH
AMY ROOT-PLY

24 .08
24.08

XCTNDY LUSIUS-SERN 24,08
CHRISTIME PALMER-CFK24.10
KORTNEY HUVLER-MOR 24,14
KSASHA BEER-ONT 24,23
KMICHELLE STRDEN-COL24.26
SARAH YOUNG-BUC 24 .26
AMY COLE-BUC 24 .3

DENISE ROTH-SEN 24 .34
JEMNY HARRIS-NEW 24 .34

SHELLY RITTENOUR-BUYZ2A.36
AMGIE LOGSDON-BUC 24 .0 G
JESSICA HANKINSO-LEX24 .49
EOERRY JARCHOR-MAC 24,0062
HARLA MLLLER-SEN 24,55
HEATHER COLEMAN-FRE 24 .08
KERTCA NICKOLI-MAP 25,04

¥STACEY LIERENZ-WER 25.07
AHGIE THOMAS-ELG 25.17
MISTY BLUE-ONT 25,
KJENAY NIGH-COL 2S-d8
AMY MCKEAN-BUC 25.55
TRACY FELLURE~CFK 26.04

XCAROLYN SMITH-MAC  26.14
MONICA ELLIS-CFK 26.256
KANDREA BACK -500 26.28

SHANNCON BUZZARD-NOR 26.34
KELENA CLARK~-ORY 26.39
LYNM MILLER'-PLY 26.59
ASHA CANOLGS-HUR 26.59
MARY CULLER-FRE 27.20
K¥RELECCA JANCHOR MAC27.27
¥KELLTE RAPP-SAN 27.21

FAUHNITER SMITH MAC 27T.32

[FOT— - o~ ~ 2

ke
ho.
Ht,
L2,
Wi,
Wiy,
TN
L,
7.
h8a.
49,
50.

BUULL
#0139
$000Ah
#0076
0017
#0040
#0046
#0091
#0126
#0102
#0079
#0006
#0117
to0g2
ﬂ?OO.)e
#0039
#0078
#0130
#0163
#0093
0058
#0108
#0129
o127
#0140
Y0081
#0100
o1l128
#0051
0026
ko119
#0007
#0131
#0060
#0059
0109
ko085
#0047
#0028
FOOG6 1
#004LE
#0053
o009
floi6h

K =

ELIGIBLE BUT NON-3

BT ETE I KUV E SR EF] RN OO B A8 et d

¥CARRIE RIDDLERA-SEMN22.38
ROBYN RUPP-ONT 22 .44
SARAH HARRIS-NEW 22.51
¥STEPHANLE BUTLE-WER22.52
JAMTE LYNN-COL 23,00

ANDREA CATLETU-HUR  23.01
MARLO REIDERMAN-PLY 23,03
TAMRA FIKE BUC 23.142

LIXA KEMERY-BUY 23.13
JANET BURRAS-NEW MR
XKELLY MOORE-~ONT 2J.lh
CHRISSY SCHULTZ ELG 23.21
ANN FAZZIWNI-PLY 23 .24
VICKIE BURKE-LEX 23.32
¥CARRIE CLEGG-COL 22.39
ECHRISESY BAER-NEW 23 .04
KIM ROBERTS-BUC 23.57
RACHEL FANELLO-LEX 23.959
AMY ROOT-PLY 24.08

CHRISTINE FALMER-CFK24.10

KORTNEY HUVLER-MOR 24, 14
SARAMN YOURG- BUC 2h .26
AMY COLE-BUC 2h .33

XDENISE ROTH-SERN 20,34
KIENNY HARRIS-NEW 2h .24
SHELLY RITTENOUR -BUY24.36
ANGIE LOGSDON-BUC =~ 2h.48€
JESSTCA HANKINSO-LEX24 .09

HEATHER COLEMAN-FRE 24.58
AMGIE THOMAS-ELG 25.17

EMISTY BLUE-CNT 25,22
KAMY MUKEAN-BUC 25,55
TRACY FELLURE~CFK 26.04
MONTCA ELLIG-CFK 26.25
SHANNON BUZZARD-NOR 26.34

HLYHN MILLER' -PLY 26.59
ASHA CANOLGS-HUR 26.59
¥MARY CULLER-FRE 27.20
CARI GONZALEZ-CFK 28.35
ERIN MINTON~HUR 28.53
AUTUM DILL-LEX 30.586
KELLY JOHMS-BUY J?,G1

JESSIE THACKER-LEX 341

CORING




1065
107.
108,
109.
110.
111,

112.

K006
Hoous
IR EN)
#0096
$0053
10099
HO164

CART GONZALEZ -CFK
ERIM MINTON-HUR
¥AMY ENDERS~SEN
¥AMGIE HOWARD-PLY
AUTUM DILL~LEX
RELLY JOHNS-BUY

JESSIE THACKER-LEX

¥ o= TNELIGIBLE TO SCORE

28.35
28,63
29.06
29.20
30.56
22.51
34 .13




FINAL RESULTEZ -

(ALL RUNNERE)

.

. >t

.

DWW DUTE WD -

.

10.

12.
13.
1h.
15.
16.
17.
186.
i9.
20.
21.
22.
23 .
24 .
25,
26,
27,
28,
29,
30,
3.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37,
38.
39.
L0,
Wi,
L2,
43 .
["l"l
LH.,
L6,
u7.
LY.

#0116
§0161

$0160
#0155
#0118
#0151

#0014
#0124

#0042
k0013

#0122
#0086
#0083

#0098
#0070
#0120
#0137

$0093

#0138
#0016
#0084
#0156
#0099
#0100
$0052
#0076
#0135
ko162
$00L6
#0136
#0134
#0115
$0150
#0092
#0019
#0028
#0164
#0051

#0088
#0094
#0096
#0022
#0020
0002
#0055
#0057
#0058
#0104

J.V. RACE & CGPEN
*DARREN HUNT-350C 18.19
CHRIS BEER~CFK 18.30
SHAWN SMITH-CFK 18.35
JASON DANIEL-GAL 18.47

JEREMY FULKERSON-GAL18.57

¥KEVIN LARSON~WER 18.59
KSTEVE MASON-NEW 18.07
¥KENNY DANIEL-BUC 18.089
ADAM YATES-WAY 19.20
*¥JOEH CROSS~NEW 19.23

JASON WINTERSTEL-GAL18.24

TODD BURGE-BUY 19.28
ADAM WAGNER-BUY 19.29
ADAM JOLLIFF-~ELG 18.30
¥CHRIS ERWIN~COL 19.32
BEN TRIDICO-GAL 19.44
DANA DEEL-SEN 19 .46
SHAMNON ' LEWIS-SAN 18.50
ED BURKHOLDER-SEN 18.51
XERIC EBINGER-NEW 19.51
SHAWM SAMDU-BUY 20.05
JABON KURTZ-ZAN 20.16
DAVE THOMPSON-ELG 20.20
RYAN DONAHUE-ELG 20.21
¥CURT LINDER-WER 20.25
*¥JOEY YOOMAN-MAR 20.26
JON THOMAS~SEN 20,27
ADRIAN HOWARD-CFK 20.27
X¥WAYNE TOLLIVER-WER 20.27
ROD MILLER-SEN 20.31
NATE ENDERS-SEN 20.32

¥CHARLIE SEIDEL-8CC 20.33
XJASON BLOOMFIEL-COL20.34

ANDY LAB-3AN 20.41
TODD HMEICHEL-LEX 20.45
XJAYME FRIEND-FRE 20.48

SHANE SMITHHISLE-CFK20.49
¥GLENN FOSTER~WER 20.56
CHRIS BLOOMFIELD-BUY20.57

MATT RAFP-3AN 20.57
SAM MAY-SAN 21.00
JASON SLACK-LEX 21.01
MIKE FISHER-LEX “21.07
¥KURT PFEIFER-WYN 21.10
TCDD COOK-HUR 21.10
MATT KETTEL-HUR 21.10
PAT KETTEL-HUR 21011
ANTHONY IMBODY-ELG

21.12

FIMAL RESULTS - J.V. RACE & OPEN

7.
3.
10,
11.
12.
13.
1h,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23
24
25,
26 .
27 .
28 .
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36‘
37
38.
39.
4O,
hi.
W2,
3.

iy,

oL,
W6,

(TEAM RUNNERS ONLY)

o161 CHRIS BEER-CFK 18.30
FO160 SHAWN SMITH-CFK 18.35
#0155 JASON DANIEL-GAL 18.47
#0118 JEREMY FULKERSON-GAL18.5%7
#0042 ADAM YATES-WAY 19.20
#0122 JASON WINTERSTEL-GAL19.24
#0086 TODD BURGE-BUY 19.28
#0083 ADAM WAGNER-~-BUY 19.28
#0088 ADAM JOLLIFF-ELG 19.30
#0120 BEN TRIDICO-GAL 19.44
#0137 DANA DEEL-SEN 19.46
#0093 SHANMON LEWIS-SAN 19.50
#0138 ED BURKHOLDER~-3EN 19.51
#0084 SHAWM SAMDU-BUY 20.05
#0156 JASON KURTZ-3AN 20.16
#0099 DAVE THOMFPSON-ELG 20.20
0100 RYAN DONAHUE-ELG 20.21
0135 JON THOMAS-SEN 20.27
#0162 ADRIAN HOWARD-CFK 20.27
#0136 ROD MILLER-SEN 20,31
#0134 NATE ENDERS-SEN 20.32
#0082 ANDY LAB-S5AN 20.41
#0019 TODD HEICHEL-LEX 20.45
#0164 SHANE SMITHHISLE-CFK20.48
#0088 CHRIS BLOOMFIELD-BUY20.57
#0094 MATT RAPP-ZAN 20.57
0096 SAM MAY-SAN 21.00
$0022 JASON SLACK-LEX 21.01
$0020 MIKE FISHER-LEX 21.07
#0055 TODD COOK-HUR 21.10
$0057 MATT KETTEL-HUR 21.10
#0058 PAT KETTEL-HUR 2111
#0104 AMTHONY IMBODY-ELG  21.12
0145 STEVE HUPP-LEX 22.21
#0041 KEVIN KEENER-WAY 22.29
$0146 DAN WITTIG-LEX 22.39
$0101 JIM ISSLER-ELG 23.38
#0059 TOM SYMMONDS-HUR 24,02
#0056 MATT SCHMIDT-HUR 24 .02
$0165 JAKE MILLER-CFK 25.12
#0039 TOM GIBSON-WAY 25.12
k0037 JEREMY CUTSHAVER-WAY25.23
#0038 RYAN CUTSHAVER-WAY 26,03
$00L0 *JASON KENDALL-WAY 26,04
#0089 JEREMY SNYDER-BUY 26.05
#0121 DAVE JAKERST-GAL 26.07
¥ = ELIGIRLE BUT NON-SCORING



50. #0081 XTIM HOWARD-~PLY 31.20

51. #0049 XERIC LOPEZ-WER 21.21 | {?
52. #0001 ¥KRAIG CRALL-WYN 21.22 - NV Raee v Open
53, #0131 XBEN BURKEY-ORV 21.23
54. #0033 XJAROD OGDEN-WOO  21.24 | ' |
55. #0003 ¥BRIAN MICHENER-WYN 22.03 Galio

. 01
56. #0031 XDON DIVELBISS-FRE 22.08 S lion 77
57. #0145 STEVE HUPP-LEX 22.21 -
58. #0041 KEVIN KEENER-WAY 22.29 2. Seneca tast 3
59. #0080 XKEVIN WILSON-PLY = 22.36
60. #0146 DAN WITTIG-LEX 22.39 3. Clear boet 79
61. #0152 *BRENT CARNS-LUC 22.39 ¥
62. #0125 XDAN SCHIMPF-BUC 22,41 . ’Eﬁxag
63. #0048 XSHAWN MIDKIFF-WER 22.46 rUS /05
64. #0130 XJASON CASKEV-ORV ~ 22.49 5 Wesle ’;P
65. #0090 XJASON SNYDER-BUY 22,54 ‘ esvern Teserve 112
66. #0101 JIM ISSLER-ELG 23.38

67. #0030 *NATHAN CROMER-FRE 23.56
68. #0079 XJOHN ARMSTRONG-PLY 23.56

L%Q@f sdmdag ,é</ ns

“G\lm
b
S-;

69. #0126 *NATHAN COOK-BUC 23.57 /277
70. #0128 XBERT REIHELD-ORV  24.00

71. #0059 TOM SYMMONDS-HUR 20,02 Le,(,\nﬁ%oh 173
72. #0056 MATT SCHMIDT-HUR 24.02 9. 1 '

73. #0029 XBRAD PORTER-FRE 25.01 ,

74 . $0165 JAKE MILLER-CFK 25.12 Lpnedale 197
75. $0039 TOM GIBSON-WAY 25.12 /0. Huwes

76. #0037 JEREMY CUTSHAVER-WAY25.23 on V24
77. #0034 XDOUG SNYDER-WOO 25, 24

78. $0008 ¥DEAN WEIMER-WEH 26.00

79. #0073 *MATT NIEDERMIER-COL26.01

80. #0006 ¥CHRIS 5COTT-WYN 26.02

81. #0038 RYAN CUTSHAVER-WAY 26.03
82, #0040 JASON KENDALL-WAY 26.04
83. #0089 JEREMY SNYDER-BUY 26.05
84, #0072 *DENNIS RISNER-COL 26.06
85. #0121 DAVE JAKERS3T-GAL  26.07

¥ = INELIGIBLE TO 3CORE




